900398171

03/13/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM419383

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Sahag Sukljian	03/20/1-S.	03/10/2017	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zela International LLC		
Street Address:	13 Manor Street		
City:	Albany		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	12207		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW /YORK S.S. 3/20/17		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number		Word Mark
Registration Number:	2913199	MODE	
Registration Number:	3542415	ZELA	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:

info@zela.com

Correspondent Name:

Zela International LLC

Address Line 1:

13 Manor Street

Address Line 4:

Albany, NEW YORK 12207

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sahag Sukljian .
SIGNATURE:	/Sahag Sukljian/
DATE SIGNED:	03/13/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment and Transfer Letter to Zela International LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006012 FRAME: 0273

Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

Whereas (conveying party)	SAHAG SUKLJIAN	
Owns trademark regapplication	199, 3542415 or	
Whereas (receiving party)	ZELA INTERNATIONAL LLC	
(address)	13 MANOR STREET	
	ALBANY, NY 12207	
Is desirous of acquiring said	registration/ registrations/ seria 13199,3542415	ıl number.
Now therefore good and va	luable consideration, (Assignor)	&AHAG SUKLJIAN
	nterest and goodwill of the busir	ness to: (Assignee)
	ZELA INTERNATIONAL LLC	
Name: SAHAG SUKLJIAN Signature: Sahag Suk	date: MARCH 10,	2017
Official Title	-	

RECORDED: 03/13/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006012 FRAME: 0274